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Anlage
Au 1, 71254 Ditzingen

Hallenadresse
Au 1, 71254 Ditzingen
T 07156-5848 info@tc-ditzingen.de

Sportwart/in
Scherff, Frank
T 071509430374 frank.scherff@tc-ditzingen.de

Jugendwart/in

Rieker, Claudia
T 07156 32975 c.rieker@onlinehome.de
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Juniorinnen U18 1 (4er)
MF: Hannah Scherff; T 0715224888
scherff.hannah@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Borschig, Julie
Schmidt, Angelina
Zoric, Laura
Stumpf, Katrin
Widmaier, Hanna
Schneider, Dana
Osburg, Anna
Scherff, Hannah
Zlcker, Laura
Munuera Solano, Lucia (ESP A/
D)

11 Schmidt, Annika
12 Beihofer Santos, Juliana
13 Frenz, Bianca

14 Earls, Leandra
15 Hergert, Sophia
16 Bauer, Mia

17 Meixner, Sophie
18 Frenz, Jule

19 Speicher, Carlotta
20 Pitl, Daria

21 Jauernig, Lucie
22 Richter, Lara

23 Rihle, Alina

24 Ardelean, Nadja
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
20350119
20750237
20453345
20300446
20651929
20651933
20800997
20552033
20951235
20354595

20354590
20351691
20555214
20801062
20805407
20557798
20802858
20802866
20802862
20951240
20654468
20757712
20809770
21050563

LK DR Info
LK12,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0

LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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